
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

1 

1 

4 

4 

DNF 

No. 

77 

20 

7 

15 

265 

195 

193 

186 

75 

466 

3 

Name 

Tom O'Grady 

Earl Zwickey 

Robert Pinkston 

Jeffrey Moore 

Jon Whiteley 

Michael Mott 

Jose Iturbe 

Lou Marchant 

Scott Davis 

Ricardo Price 

Scott Pinkston 

Class 

T-2 

VA 

T-2 

VA 

VA 

T-2 

T-1 

VB 

T-2 

VA 

T-2 

Group 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.418 

56.121 

56.647 

1:28.902 

1:29.251 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 

20:24.267 

20:24.685 

21:20.388 

21:20.914 

21:53.169 

21:53.518 

20:26.906 

21:04.333 

21:59.201 

12:52.488 

9:57.406 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

7 

5 

Best Tm 

1:34.309 

1:34.789 

1:39.149 

1:39.493 

1:42.147 

1:37.554 

1:44.695 

1:46.485 

1:52.328 

1:41.086 

1:46.599 

In Lap 

7 

10 

5 

11 

11 

5 

7 

4 

3 

3 

3 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1966 Ginetta G4 

1965 Ginetta G4 

1966 Volkswagen Bug 

1960 Chevrolet Corvair 700 4Dr 

1965 Chevrolet Corvair 

1966 Lotus Cortina 

1972 Porsche 911 

MG A 

1969 Austin America 

1952 Jaguar XK120 

1957 VW Beetle 

Color 

Blue 

Red 

Red 

Red 

Red 

White 

white/blue 

Green 

Blue/Black 

Silver 

White 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Thunder on the Cimarron XXI 
Gp 4=Group 4 

Gp4-R2=Race 2 

Race (20:00 or 20 Laps) started at 14:25:22 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 

10/8/2022 14:10 


